Name: Front Brakes & Rotors | Label: Sample-Auto Repair | Added: 2013-04-05

Name: Front Brakes & Rotors
Added: 2013-04-05
Label: Sample-Auto Repair

Description:
$469.85 - 1 Year Warranty.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)
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18

Frank’s Garage
123 South Main St.

Somewhere, CA

Make: Honda

Model: Civic

Year: 2000

Vin: 1234HTEDIESOKDEEE

Name: Front Brakes & Rotors | Label: Sample-Auto Repair | Added: 2013-04-05

Invoice Number: 901890
Invoice Date: 2013-04-01

Part/Labor

Cleaner

Brake Fluid

Calipers

Rotors

Pads

Replace Front Brake Pads & Rotors
Replace Front Calipers

Qty  Unit Cost

Amount
6.00
5.25

134.00
84.00
54.00

120.00
40.00
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1 6.00
1 5.25
2 67.00
2 42.00
| 54.00
3 40.00
1 40.00
SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

$443.25
3 26.60
$469.85



Name: Kitchen Cabinets | Label: Sample-Home Improvement | Added: 2013-04-02

Name: Kitchen Cabinets
Added: 2013-04-02
L abel: Sample-Home Improvement

Description:
Total $2873.75 for Cabinets and Labor.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)
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Name: Kitchen Cabinets | Label: Sample-Home Improvement | Added: 2013-04-02

Mountain Cabinets

123 North Main St.
Somewhere, CO

Customer: John Doe Invoice Number: 899990
Address: Invoice Date: 2013-04-01
3746 Valley Lane
Somewhere, CO
Part/Labor Qty  Unit Cost Amount
Custom Cabinets 1 2500 2500
Installation 12 30 360

SUBTOTAL $ 2860.00
TAX 5 12870
TOTAL $ 2988.70

Created By My Useful Info App - www.blk-burn.com
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Name: Lunch | Label: Sample-Business Expense | Added: 2013-04-01
Name: Lunch

Added: 2013-04-01

L abel: Sample-Business Expense

Description:
Lunch with Bob from Corp. Inc.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)
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Name: Lunch | Label: Sample-Business Expense | Added: 2013-04-01

Jim’s Diner
1234 Main St.

Somwhere, NY

2 Soda
1 Turkey Sandwich
1 BLT

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Thanks Come Again
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$4.00
$ 6.00
$7.50

$17.50
$ 0.79
$18.29



Name: Ohm's Law | Label: Sample-Engineering | Added: 2013-04-05

Name: Ohm's Law
Added: 2013-04-05
L abel: Sample-Engineering

Description:
V=IR; P=I°R

I mage(s): 0 Picture(s)
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