Name: Front Brakes & Rotors | Label: Sample-Auto Repair | Added: 2013-04-05

Name: Front Brakes & Rotors

Added: 2013-04-05

Label: Sample-Auto Repair

Description:

\$469.85 - 1 Year Warranty.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)

Name: Front Brakes & Rotors | Label: Sample-Auto Repair | Added: 2013-04-05

Frank's Garage 123 South Main St. Somewhere, CA

Make: Honda Invoice Number: 901890 Model: Civic Invoice Date: 2013-04-01

Year: 2000

Vin: 1234HTEDIE90KD8EE

Part/Labor	Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
Cleaner	1	6.00	6.00
Brake Fluid	1	5.25	5.25
Calipers	2	67.00	134.00
Rotors	2	42.00	84.00
Pads	1	54.00	54.00
Replace Front Brake Pads & Rotors	3	40.00	120.00
Replace Front Calipers	1	40.00	40.00

SUBTOTAL \$443.25 TAX \$ 26.60 TOTAL \$469.85 Name: Kitchen Cabinets | Label: Sample-Home Improvement | Added: 2013-04-02

Name: Kitchen Cabinets

Added: 2013-04-02

Label: Sample-Home Improvement

Description:

Total \$2873.75 for Cabinets and Labor.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)

Name: Kitchen Cabinets | Label: Sample-Home Improvement | Added: 2013-04-02

Mountain Cabinets 123 North Main St. Somewhere, CO

Customer: John Doe Invoice Number: 899990 Address: Invoice Date: 2013-04-01

3746 Valley Lane Somewhere, CO

Part/LaborQtyUnit CostAmountCustom Cabinets125002500Installation1230360

SUBTOTAL \$ 2860.00 TAX \$ 128.70

TOTAL

\$ 2988.70

Name: Lunch | Label: Sample-Business Expense | Added: 2013-04-01

Name: Lunch

Added: 2013-04-01

Label: Sample-Business Expense

Description:

Lunch with Bob from Corp. Inc.

Image(s): 1 Picture(s)

Jim's Diner 1234 Main St. Somwhere, NY

2 Soda	\$ 4.00
1 Turkey Sandwich	\$ 6.00
1 BLT	\$ 7.50
SUBTOTAL	\$17.50
TAX	\$ 0.79
TOTAL	\$18.29

Thanks Come Again

Name: Ohm's Law | Label: Sample-Engineering | Added: 2013-04-05

Name: Ohm's Law

Added: 2013-04-05

Label: Sample-Engineering

Description: V=IR; P=I²R

Image(s): 0 Picture(s)